WATTSTOPPER® PLUS
WIRELESS LUMINAIRE-LEVEL
CONTROLLER WITH 0-10V
DIMMING, MOTION SENSOR
AND PHOTOCELL
FSP-600 SERIES
The FSP-600 series by Wattstopper

FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog #
Master Pack Details Inner Pack Details
Master
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
Inner
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)Length Width Height Length Width Height
FSP-611 100 23.1 12.5 11.2 25.35 50 11.8 11.3 10 11.8
FSP-621 40 19.25 12.7 11.7 22.7 20 11.8 12.3 5.3 9.9
FSP-611-D, FSP-621-D 40 19.25 13.5 11.7 20 18.8 12.3 5.3
FSP-611-S, FSP-621-S 40 19.25 13.5 11.7 20 18.8 12.3 5.3
Catalog # Color Description Voltage
FSP-611* White Wireless fixture mount PIR motion sensor, line voltage, internal mount
120/277VAC, 50/60Hz or
230VAC, 50HZFSP-611-D* White Wireless fixture mount PIR motion sensor, line voltage, external drop mount